
S E T  M E N U  O N E
Select one starter, main dish and dessert 

£25 per person

T O  S T A R T D E S S E R T S

MIL ANESE-ST YLE ME ATBALLS 
hand rolled, with Gran Moravia cheese, and a lightly 
spiced tomato sauce

CRISPY LEMON & PEPPER CAL AMARI   
lightly fried with lemon mayonnaise

HOUMOUS ( VG)  
served with thin crispy flatbreads and pumpkin seeds

BOMBOLIN I  ( V ) 
lightly sweetened dough balls 
with caramelised Biscoff dip  
and Chantilly cream

HOMEMADE  
GUSTO TIR AMISU ( V ) 
homemade to our own  
secret recipe... 
 
NUTELL A AND 
MASCARPONE  
CALZONE ( V ) 
served with vanilla ice cream

M A I N S

BAKED F ILLET OF SALMON (NG)   
served with cauliflower rice, asparagus and pine  
kernels, with a tomato and caper dressing.  
Served with garlic and rosemary potatoes 
 
ROAST CHICKEN BRE AST 
with creamed leeks, tomato and caper dressing, with  
fried gnocchi. Served with green beans and shallots

SPAGHET TI VERDI ( V )  ( ASK FOR VG) 
peas, soya & French beans, and pea shoots.  
Served with house salad 
Exceptionally summery! 

V Vegetarian   VG Vegan  NG Recipe without gluten   (Please ask to see our carbohydrate counted menu)

Due to our cooking processes and kitchen set-up we can’t guarantee the complete absence of gluten.  
Allergen information is available on request. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill for parties of 6 or more.



W H I T E  W I N E

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIG IO,  C ANTINA .	
D I  MONTEFORTE  Veneto, Italy

GRILLO ‘ V ITESE’,  COLOMBA B IANC A .  
Sicily, Italy

SOAVE, ALPHA ZETA 
Veneto, Italy

CHARDONNAY ‘GR ANDE PASSOLO’, 
ANGELO ROCC A Piedmont, Italy

PINOT GRIG IO,  PONTE DEL D IAVOLO 
Friuli, Italy 

SAUVIGNON BL ANC , T INPOT HUT 
Marlborough, New Zealand

  
250ml

  
175ml Bottle

£5.50  

£5.75  

£6.00  

£6.25  

£6.75  

£7.50

£19.95  

£22.50  

£24.00  

£25.00  

£27.00  

£30.00

£7.50  

£7.75  

£8.25  

£8.50  

£9.25  

£10.50

R O S É  W I N E

PINOT GRIG IO,  P IETR A ANTIC A 
Veneto, Italy

ROSÉ D I  PR IM IT IVO ‘TR AMARI ’ 
San Marzano, Puglia, Italy

£5.75  

£6.75

£22.50  

£27.00

£7.75  

£9.25

  
250ml 175ml Bottle

R E D  W I N E

SANGIOVESE MERLOT, IL SACRATO 
Emilia Romagna, Italy

BARBER A ‘OT TONE 1 ’,  SAN S ILVESTRO 
Piedmont, Italy

SYR AH ‘ V ITESE’,  COLOMBA B IANC A 
Sicily, Italy

MERLOT BLEND, AMATORE 
Verona, Italy

CHIANTI ,  MEDIC IO 
Tuscany, Italy

MALBEC , V IÑAS DE BARR ANCA S 
Mendoza, Argentina

£5.50 

£5.75  

£6.00 

£6.25 

£6.75 

£7.50

£19.95  

£22.50  

£24.00 

£25.00 

£27.00 

£30.00

£7.50 

£7.75  

£8.25 

£8.50 

£9.25 

£10.50

250ml
  
175ml Bottle

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served are 750ml unless otherwise stated. 
Vintages are subject to change. 


