GUSTO

ITALIAN

SET MENU ONE

Select one starter, main dish and dessert £25 per person

TO START

MILANESE-STYLE MEATBALLS

hand rolled, with Gran Moravia cheese, and a lightly spiced tomato sauce

CRISPY LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI lightly fried with lemon mayonnaise

HOUMOUS (VG)

served with thin crispy flatbreads and pumpkin seeds

MAINS

BAKED FILLET OF SALMON (NG)

served with cauliflower rice, asparagus and pine kernels, with a tomato and caper dressing. Served with garlic and rosemary potatoes

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST

with creamed leeks, tomato and caper dressing, with fried gnocchi. Served with green beans and shallots

SPAGHETTI VERDI (V) (ASK FOR VG)

peas, soya & French beans, and pea shoots. Served with house salad Exceptionally summery!

DESSERTS

BOMBOLINI (V)

lightly sweetened dough balls with caramelised Biscoff dip and Chantilly cream

HOMEMADE GUSTO TIRAMISU (V) homemade to our own secret recipe...

NUTELLA AND
MASCARPONE
CALZONE (V)
served with vanilla ice cream

V Vegetarian VG Vegan NG Recipe without gluten (Please ask to see our carbohydrate counted menu)

WINES BY THE GLAS	W	ΙN	ES	ΒY	THE	GL	ASS	,
-------------------	---	----	----	----	-----	----	-----	---

Vintages are subject to change.

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA. DI MONTEFORTE Veneto, Italy	£5.50	£7.50	£19.95
GRILLO 'VITESE', COLOMBA BIANCA. Sicily, Italy	£5.75	£7.75	£22.50
SOAVE, ALPHA ZETA Veneto, Italy	£6.00	£8.25	\$24.00
CHARDONNAY 'GRANDE PASSOLO', ANGELO ROCCA Piedmont, Italy	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
PINOT GRIGIO, PONTE DEL DIAVOLO Friuli, Italy	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, TINPOT HUT Marlborough, New Zealand	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO, PIETRA ANTICA Veneto, Italy	£5.75	£7.75	\$22.50
ROSÉ DI PRIMITIVO 'TRAMARI' San Marzano, Puglia, Italy	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SANGIOVESE MERLOT, IL SACRATO Emilia Romagna, Italy	£5.50	£7.50	£19.95
BARBERA 'OTTONE 1', SAN SILVESTRO Piedmont, Italy	£5.75	£7.75	£22.50
SYRAH 'VITESE', COLOMBA BIANCA Sicily, Italy	£6.00	£8.25	£24.00
MERLOT BLEND, AMATORE Verona, Italy	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
CHIANTI, MEDICIO Tuscany, Italy	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
MALBEC, VIÑAS DE BARRANCAS Mendoza, Argentina	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served	l are 750ml unless othe	erwise stated.	